12V    Covelum™  Designer Model
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 3Copyright © Tivoli 02/10/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Technical Information
Profile Dimensions
TYPE: PROJECT:
CAT: FEET:
2”

www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 2 of 3Copyright © Tivoli 02/10/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Mounting Accessories
PRODUCT
CODE LED TYPE LED SPACING LED COLOR VOLTAGE REQUIRED
POWER SUPPLY
CLL - DM - - - 12 - PSU
Covelum™ DM = Designer Model 2.5 = 2.5” OC
3.0 = 3.0” OC
4.0 = 4.0” OC
22 = 2200K
25 = 2500K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
12 = 12V DC See above
Recommended Power Supplies
CAT NO APPLICATION PRIMARY AND
SECONDARY
TOTAL WATTAGE /
AMPs PER BREAKER LISTING DIMENSIONS ELECTRONIC OR
AC MAGNETIC
ADUL-80-1-5-12-D
Indoor
120-277V AC / 12V DC 60W / 1X5A UL/ETL/CSA 10"W X 10"L X 4"D Electronic
ADUL-150-2-5-12-D 120-277V AC / 12V DC 120W / 2X5A UL/ETL/CSA 10”W X 10”L X 4”D Electronic
ADUL-240-3-5-12-D 120-277V AC / 12V DC 180W / 3X5A UL/ETL/CSA 10”W X 10”L X 4”D Electronic
ADUL-320-4-5-12-D 120-277V AC / 12V DC 240W / 4X5A UL/ETL/CSA 10”W X 10”L X 4”D Electronic
JT-60-1-5-12-D
Indoor /
Outdoor
120V AC / 12V DC 60W / 1X5A cETLus 4.25”W X 8.50”L X 3.25”D Magnetic
JTH-60-1-5-12-D 277V AC / 12V DC 60W / 1X5A cETLus 4.25”W X 8.50”L X 3.25”D Magnetic
JT-240-4-5-12-D 120V AC / 12V DC 240W / 4X5A cETLus 8.50”W X 16.00”L X 4.50”D Magnetic